FERGUSON.COM/PROFLO
Specifications
Morenci Series
Shower Floor
Product Features
 · Molded one-piece unit made of durable molded composite material
 · Non-porous surface is stain, thermal and shock resistant
 · Integrally molded drain is complete with compression gasket and strainer,

A B C
PFSB3232WH 6" 5" 7/32"
PFSB3434WH 6" 5" 5/16"
PFSB3636WH 5-7/8" 4-3/4" 7/32"
PFSB4234WH 6" 5" 7/32"
PFSB4242WH 6" 5" 7/32"
PFSB4832WH 6" 5" 5/16"
PFSB4834WH 5-7/8" 4-3/4" 7/32"
PFSB5434WH 6" 5" 5/16"
PFSB6034WH 6" 5" 7/32"
PFSB3636NEOWH 6" 5" 5/16"
Model No.
Nominal Size Actual Size +/- 1/16 Rough-In Dimensions Approximate
Shipping WT.
in LbsA B A B a b c d
PFSB3232WH 32" 32" 32" 32" 32-3/8" 32-3/16" 16-3/16" 16-1/8" 29
PFSB3434WH 34" 34" 34-1/4" 34-1/4" 34-5/8" 34-7/16" 17-5/16" 17-1/4" 31
PFSB3636WH 36" 36" 36" 36" 36-3/8" 36-3/16" 18-3/16" 18-1/8" 34
PFSB4234WH 42" 34" 42" 34" 42-3/8" 34-3/16" 21-3/16" 17-1/8" 36
PFSB4242WH 42" 42" 42" 42" 42-1/4" 42-1/4" 21-1/8" 21-1/8" 48
PFSB4832WH 48" 32" 48-3/16" 32-1/8" 48-1/2" 32-1/4" 24-1/4" 16-1/8" 41
PFSB4834WH 48" 34" 48" 34" 48-3/8" 34-3/16" 24-3/16" 17-1/8" 42
PFSB5434WH 54" 34" 54-3/8" 34-1/4" 54-11/16" 34-9/16" 27-3/8" 17-5/16" 47
PFSB6034WH 60" 34" 60" 34" 60-3/8" 34-3/16" 30-3/16" 17-1/8" 51
PFSB3636NEOWH 36" 36" 36" 36" 36-1/4" 36-1/4" 12-1/4" 12-1/4" 39